Data Sheet UTS1000B/T Series
Instruments.uni-trend.com 1 / 15
Data Sheet
UTS1000B/T Series Spectrum Analyzer
REV 03
2023.12
Data Sheet UTS1000B/T Series
Instruments.uni-trend.com 2 / 15

CSA C22.2#61010-1:2012 Ed.3+U1;U2;A1
CSA C22.2#61010-2-030:2018 Ed.2
Ordering information
Description Ordering No.
Models
Spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 1.5 GHz UTS1015B
Spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 3.2 GHz UTS1032B
Spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 1.5 GHz,TG UTS1015T
Spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 3.2 GHz,TG UTS1032T
Standard accessories
Power cord ×1
USB cable x1 UT-D14
Recommended options & accessories
Options
Advanced measurement kit UTS1000-AMK
EMI measurement option UTS1000-EMI
Analog demodulation analysis option UTS1000-AMA
Vector signal analysis option UTS1000-VSA
UT-CK01
accessories kit
SMAJ-NJ-0.7M DC-6G Cable x1 UT-W02-6GHz
NJ-NJ-0.7M DC-6G Cable x1 UT-W01-6GHz
Adapter SMA-N-KJ-T DC-6GHz x2 UT-C01-6GHz
Adapter N-BNC-JK DC-4GHz x2 UT-C02-6GHz
Antenna 2400MHz-2500MHz x2 UTS-T01
Antenna 824-960MHz/1710-1990MHz x2 UTS-T02
UTS-EMI01 Near-field
probes kit
50Ω-SMA-SMB Cable x1 UT-W03
Adapter SMA-N-KJ-T DC-6 GHz x1 UT-C01
Near field probe, frequency range 30 MHz-3 GHz,
Detection range 10 cm x1 NFP-3G-P1
Near field probe, frequency range30MHz-3GHz,
Detection range 3 cm x1 NFP-3G-P2
Near field probe, frequency range30MHz-2GHz,
resolving power 5 mm x1 NFP-2G-P3
Near field probe, frequency range30MHz-3GHz,
resolving power 2 mm x1 NFP-3G-P4
Data Sheet UTS1000B/T Series
Instruments.uni-trend.com 15 / 15
Warranty and Service
UNI-T Technical Support Hotline: 400-876-7822
If the spectrum analyzer is under warranty or is covered by amaintenance contract, it will be repaired under